Herren U45 Recurve

Pl Stn
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2 29d
3 30a
4 31d
531a
6 30b
731b
8 29¢c
9 30c

Pl Stn

125b
2 26a
3 25¢
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6 25a
7 26b
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9 27b
10 26¢
11 24d
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13 25d
14 24c
15 24a
16 27a

Pl Stn
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2 6a
3 T7a
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Deutsche Meisterschaft

Altersklassen
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Name Verein

Mohr, Adolf 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff HS
Lai, Holger TuS Griin-Weiss Holten 1900 e.V NW
Jecke, Frank Carl Zeiss Jena TH
Meyer, Thomas Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848 e.  BL
Scharke, Werner PSV Ménchengladbach NW
Schmidt, UIf SG MoGoNo Leipzig SN
Ludwig, Fred Kuhfelder SV ST
Bliesener, Rolf Kuhfelder SV ST
Granieczny, Thorsten BSC Oberhausen 1957 e.V. NW

Herren U55 Recurve

Name Verein

Kaschull, Mario TSV Lindenberg 1994 e.V. BB
Schweigert, Christian BSC Heidelberg BW
Zahn, Arne Integra Gera TH
Ginther, Axel SV Hohegeily NS
Gdanitz, Andreas SSV PCK 90 Schwedt BB
Tornow, Andreas SSV Laudenbach BW
Braun , Holger Dresdner Bogenschiitzen SN
Rust, Volker 1. BSC Nordheide NS
Schroth, Jlrgen FC Erzgebirge Aue SN
Kéhler, Thomas SV Rockenberg HS
Vorrath, Stephan SG MoGoNo Leipzig SN
Biicher, Jiirgen 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff HS
Schicketanz, Wolfgang Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848 BL
Magerstedt, Gerd SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V. NW
Schenk, Helmut 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff HS
Henke, Heinrich SV 1883 Hoxter e.V. NW

Herren U65 Recurve

Name Verein

Wybieralski, Manfred BC Hagen a.T.W. NS
Pirmayr, Tilo 1. BSC Karlsruhe BW
Herzberg, Reinhard BSC Diilmen NW
Steinigk, Fred SG Einheit Zepernick BB
Schnell, Rudi SV Tell Kleinostheim HS

5 6c
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6 7c
7 8a
8 7b
9 6d
10 7d
11 8¢
12 8&d
13 8b
14 12d

Pauli, Claus

Hiller, Lutz Wolfgang
Schweiger, Hans-Heinrich
Schmidt, Lothar
Mhlfriedel , Eberhard
Rinke, Johannes
Schmauch, Lothar
Hordzewitz, Wilfried

Graf, Klaus

Damen U40 Recurve

Pl Stn

121a
221b
3 21c
4 22
5 22a
6 23b
722d
8 22b
9 23c
10 23a
11 23d
12 27d

Pl Stn

BS Sauerlach

SG Einheit Zepernick
Bogenschule Potsdam
SG MoGoNo Leipzig
BSC Blumberg

1. BSC Karlsruhe
BSC Frankfurt

Pro Sport Berlin
Bogenschule Potsdam

Name Verein
Schmidt, Bettina SG MoGoNo Leipzig
Bertram, Silke Ddbelner BS 72
Freytag, Stephanie TV Baldenberg
Fechner, Patricia SG Einheit Zepernick
Winogradow, Elena BSV Eppinghoven 1743 e.V.
Baatar , Densmaa Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848
Furmanski, Ines AdW Berlin e.V.
Knappe, Ariane BogenTeam Coline.V.
Trunczik, Elena VSG Stapelfeld
Biiker, Claudia SV 1883 Hoxter e.V.
Ferner, Rut Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848
Gade, Andrea SV Wolmirstedt

Damen U50 Recurve
Name Verein
Rabisch, Annedore SV 2000 Diedrichshagen

1 11a
2 11d
312b
4 11b
512c
6 13a
7 13d
8 9d
9 13c
10 13b
11 11c
12 12a

Pl Stn

Hermans, Elke
Lo-Manto, Yvonne
Brunner, Karin

BogenTeam Colln e.V.
1. UTK BSC Oberauroff
BSC Oberhausen 1957 e.V.

Bukowski, Sylvia PSV Olympia

Nordmeyer, Britta HBG

Beindorf, Kersten Kuhfelder SV

Bobeth, Anja BC Hagen a.T.W.

Kéhler, Gabriele SV Rockenberg

Salzmann, Anna VSG Stapelfeld

Prause, Steffi SV Erfurt-West

Mhlfriedel, Doris BSC Blumberg
Damen U60 Recurve

Name Verein

Stach, Irina SV Hochstadt

1 10a
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BY 278 308 295 312
BB 275 291 293 317
BB 275 286 302 312
SN 283 296 290 302

BW 253 298 306 311
BW 234 295 275 290

HS 251 265 274 284
BL 228 277 264 281
BB 197 265 238 290

BY 267 293 275 312
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1193
1176
1175
1171
1168
1094
1074
1050

990



3 32a Roche, Miguel

4 33c Schube, Ralf

5 32d Hofmann, Tino
6 35a Hurst, Andreas
7 33b Kloppner, Volker
8 33d Cacciatore, Sasa

9 35¢c Nackenhorst, Michael

10 34d Gruschwitz, Gernod
11 32b Backhaus , Jorg
12 34a Walenta, Jens

13 35b Posekardt, Sven
14 34b Klopp, Mario

15 35d Barth, Carsten

Herren U55 Compound

Pl Stn Name

2 9a Kohne, Helke VSG Stapelfeld

3 10c Brihl, Brigitte Carl Zeiss Jena

4 9c Jecke, Kerstin Carl Zeiss Jena

5 9b Kremer, Gudrun PSV Ménchengladbach

6 10b Hiller, Inge SG Einheit Zepernick
Herren U45 Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein

1 32c Nix, Axel BSC Wolfen e.V.

2 33a Kloss, Thorsten Hammer SC 08 Bogensport

Stahl Unterwellenborn

SH 268
TH 253
TH 257
NW 246
BB 220

294
269
269
273
223

260
284
282
278

303
312
29
279

16
22
19
12

10

1125
1118
1099
1076

443

ST 314
NW 314
TH 304

Bautzener-Schitzenverein1875e. SN 311

GSJV

1. BSC Karlsruhe

DJK Arenshausen

Schiitz von Rode e.V.
Hagener SV

TSV Lindenberg 1994 e.V.
Hammer SC 08 Bogensport
Stahl Unterwellenborn
Grol’ Niendorfer BSV

Sgi Seehausen

TSV Lindenberg 1994 e.V.

Verein

1 17¢ Bielefeld, Hartmut
2 17a Hesse, Robert

3 17b Voss, Rainer

4 16¢c Sauerwald, Klaus
517d Sémisch, Joachim
6 19a Gottner, Ralf

7 19d Brehmer, Ralf

8 18b Siggemann, Michael
9 16a Heidrich, Thomas
10 18a Prell, Dr. Uwe

11 16b Tittmann, Rolf

12 18¢c Ratzmann, Holger
13 18d Wolf, Hans-Joachim

Herren U65 Compound

Pl Stn Name

Sgi Seehausen

Hammer SC 08 Bogensport
Pro Sport Berlin 24

BSC Hochtaunus

SG Einheit Luckau

SV Loccum

TSG Libbenau

Hammer SC 08 Bogensport
SV Essel

Pro Sport Berlin 24

BSCM

TSG Libbenau

SV Wolmirstedt

Verein

1 2a Sinz, Herbert
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BSFD Schallbach

SN 302
BW 307
TH 306
NW 294
NS 296
BB 300
NW 315
TH 297
MV 293
ST 255
BB 267

335 336 339

BW 321
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Pl Stn

Bettin, Heinz VSG Stapelfeld
Bisping, Rudolf BSC Sprockhdvel e.V.
Neumann, Rolf SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Hardt, Wolfgang SV Hohegeily
Siegmann, Bruno BSC Oberhausen 1957 e.V.
Teeken, Johannes MTV Dannenberg
Todtenhéfer, Jlrgen Stahl Unterwellenborn
Theobald, Gerhard SCU Germering
Granieczny, Johann BSC Oberhausen 1957 e.V.
Buchner, Hans BSV Lorch e.V
Gruner, Ginter TV Ellefeld

Damen U40 Compound
Name Verein
Pfeifer, Bianca Stahl Unterwellenborn

119b
2 20a
3 20c
4 20b

Wujecki, Claudia
Nordmeyer-Kuhne, Tanja
Weil, Marion

Damen U50 Compound

Pl Stn

1 14c
2 15a
3 14a
4 14b
515b
6 15¢c
7 14d

BSC Hohen Neuendorf
HBG
1. BSC Karlsruhe

Name Verein

Rosek, Iris Pro Sport Berlin 24
Gruschwitz, Elke TSV Lindenberg 1994 e.V.
Rakel, Erika SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Bumke, Heike EM Bornheim

Ratzmann, Katrin TSG Libbenau

Merres, Christine SV Jersleben

Burzlaff, Angelika

Damen U60 Compound

Pl Stn

5a
5d
5b
4d
5¢c
3a
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Bogenclub Bellingen

Name Verein

Gassner, Monika Kgl. priv. SG 1447 Aschaffenbu
Herzberg, Renate BSC Diilmen

Neumann, Gisela SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Bielefeld, Roswitha Sgi Seehausen

Kranz, Ingeborg Bogenclub Bellingen

Wolf, Beate SV Wolmirstedt

- Seite 4 -

SH
NW
BB
NS
NW
NS
TH
BY
NW
BW
SN

330
318
319
311
320
311
306
306
309
304
294

337
333
334
333
326
323
328
312
323
322
305

336
333
320
324
317
319
316
322
306
318
319

327
337
335
323
327
328
326
335
333
314
324

64
46
52
55
41
40
44
40
47
40
34

18
24
16
17
15

18
16
23
14
14

1330
1321
1308
1291
1290
1281
1276
1275
1271
1258
1242



Mannschaft Recurve Verein

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 BSC Oberauroff

2 SG Einheit Zepernick

3 SG MoGoNo Leipzig

4 SV Carl Zeiss Jena

5 TiB Bogen

6 VSG Stapelfeld

7 Kuhfelder SV

Mannschaft Compound Verein

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 Pro Sport 24 Berlin

2 SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

3 Hammer SC 08 Bogensport

4 TSG Libbenau
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STN

29b
12b
28d

6b
8a
22¢c

21a
6d
24d

30a
10c
9c

31d
23b
25d

9a
13b
23c

13d
31b
29c

19b
32a
2c

17a
18b
32b

15b
19d
18c

TEILNEHMER SUMME
Mohr, Adolf 1262
Lo-Manto, Yvonne 1224
Bucher, Jirgen 1102 3588
Steinigk, Fred 1206
Hiller, Lutz Wolfgang 1176
Fechner, Patricia 1136 3518
Schmidt, Bettina 1205
Schmidt , Lothar 1171
Vorrath, Stephan 1103 3479
Jecke, Frank 1148
Brihl, Brigitte 1118
Jecke, Kerstin 1099 3365
Meyer, Thomas 1132
Baatar , Densmaa 1102
Schicketanz, Wolfgang 1087 3321
Koéhne, Helke 1125
Salzmann, Anna 1086
Trunczik, Elena 1080 3291
Beindorf, Kersten 1123
Ludwig, Fred 1073
Bliesener, Rolf 1044 3240
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Voss, Rainer 1359
Rosek, Iris 1348
Prell, Dr. Uwe 1294 4001
Pfeifer, Bianca 1343
Roche, Miguel 1336
Todtenhdofer, Jurgen 1276 3955
Hesse , Robert 1360
Siggemann, Michael 1303
Backhaus , Joérg 1278 3941
Ratzmann, Katrin 1325
Brehmer, Ralf 1322
Ratzmann, Holger 1282 3929



5 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt

6 TSV Lindenberg 1994 e.V.

7 SGi Seehausen
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14a
4a
5b

15a
34d
35d

17c
34b
4d

Rakel, Erika
Neumann, Rolf
Neumann, Gisela

Gruschwitz, Elke
Gruschwitz, Gernod
Barth, Carsten

Bielefeld, Hartmut
Klopp, Mario
Bielefeld, Roswitha

1335
1308
1227

1347
1288
1163

1361
1208
1154

3870

3798

3723



